CORRIDA UNIMED ETAPA ARAGUARI

Coloc. Num. Atleta

N o u b wN

10193
10187
10153
10201
10182
10202
10149

MARIA JULIA BORGES DE CARVALHO
MARCELLA SOUZA OLIVEIRA

CLEIDEMAR GOMES ESPINOSA

POLYANA GONCALVES DA ROCHA PELIZER
LARISSA GOMES ESPINOSA

RAFAELA DE OLIVEIRA MOTA

ARIANE RIBEIRO BENTO

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

m M T T o mom

10KM UNIMED FEM

20
26
46
35
24
29
32

F1620
F2130
F4150
F3140
F2130
F2130
F3140

1

N W N P P

Equipe
RM - TREINAMENTO PERSONALIZADO
BODY HEALTH
BODY HEALTH

BODY HEALTH

Liquido
00:52:49
00:54:49
01:00:53
01:01:49
01:03:39
01:10:21
01:23:02

Bruto
00:52:59
00:56:03
01:02:11
01:01:53
01:04:43
01:10:31
01:23:21
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